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Tariff Industry Assistance (Advertisement) Notice No. 1985/10 - cont'd 

Tariff 
Item 

84.25.061 

84.36.001 

84.36.009 

84.36.009 

84.45.009 

84.45.009 

84.56.009 

84.59.059 

84.59.059 

84.59.059 

84.59.059 

84.59.059 

84.59.059 

84.61.021 

84.61.021 

84. 61. 021 

84.61.021 

84.61.021 

84. 61. 021 

84.61.021 

84.61.021 

84.61.021 

84.61.021 

Description of Goods 

Simon gravity selector type A800 for cleaning 
and grading wheat 
NOTE: If approved the above goods will be subject 
to the rates of duty prescribed under Tariff Item 
84.25.069 or at rates of duty prescribed under 
Part II of the Tariff Ref 10 

Reeling or winding machines, peculiar to use in 
woollen or hosiery mills 

Compact carding willow complete with tube 
switches. needle lattice and nozzle sets 

Drawing frames for use in the manufacture of 
carpet yarn 

Soudronic FBB 5501 Car body welder and 
ancillary equipment 

Wickman 1 3/8" x 6 spindle automatic 
bar machine (one only) 

Fluid Bed sand cooler/shakeout, sand screening 
system 

Blowing line airlock~ for use in the seperation 
of stocks in the conveying line without loss 
of pressure 

Buckles, ratchet or cam for use with webbing 
of a width not less than 25mm, for loading 
restraints 

Crathern sheet feed glue applicator to be used 
in the manufacture of game board playing 
surfaces and puzzles 

Name and Address 
of Applicant 

Simon Engineering (Aust) Pty Ltd 
PO Box 22640 
Otahuhu 
AUCKLAND 

John H Walker & Co Ltd 
614 Great South Road 
PENROSE 

Cavalier Carpets of NZ Ltd 
P O Box 23-022 
PAPATOETOE 

Feltex Carpets NZ Ltd 
Kensington Plant 
PO Box 22-433 
AUCKLAND 6 
C/- Carpenter & Wheeler Ltd 
PO Box 2658 
AUCKLAND 

AHi Metal Containers 
PO Box 14443 
PANMURE 

G Methven & Co Ltd 
C/- Arthur H Giles Ltd 
Po Box 504 
DUNEDIN 

Masport Industries Ltd 
P O Box 14-349 
Panmure 
AUCKLAND 

Simon Engineering (Aust) Pty Ltd 
PO Box 22640 
Otahuhu 
AUCKLAND 

Gourock Fibres & Plastics NZ Ltd 
P O Box 3817 
AUCKLAND 

Milton Bradley NZ Ltd 
Private Bag 
Glenfield 
AUCKLAND 

Industrial agitators NZ Forest Products Ltd 
Private Bag 
AUCKLAND 

"Kehrmaschien Wayne Machine" used for sweeping Wei lington City Council 
all weather track surfaces C/- LEP International Ltd 

PO Box 139 
WELLINGTON 

Wire Strippers W J Hyland Ltd 
PO Box 9379 
Newmarket 
AUCKLAND 

CCC Valves - Epolux epoxy resin non-return valves Cable-Price Corp Ltd 
PO Box 10042 
WELLINGTON 

Emco wheaton dry break couplers and adaptors Pump & Machinery Co Ltd 
Po jlox 38259 
PETONE 

Emco Wheaton J451 100mm api style coupler Pump & Machinery Co Ltd 
PO Box 38259 

CURRENT APPROVAL 

Globe Valves; malleable iron bodied 175mm (7") 
and over 

REQUESTED APPROVAL 

Globe valves; malleable iron bodied without 
copper alloyed internals - all sizes 

PETONE 

J F Hargrave Ltd 
PO Box 9540 
WELLINGTON 

J F Hargrave Ltd 
PO Box 9540 
WELLINGTON 

Part 
II 

Ref. 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Hydrostatic testing plugs for the temporary 
sealing of plain ended tubes, pipes, connections 
etc. 

Pipeline Equipment & Services Ltd 15 
PO Box 589 

Plug cocks and plug valves - stainless steel 
bodied less than 40 mm (1 l/2) 

Preset valves for liquid meters 

Sculmatic mark IV flow switch/angle check valve 

"Twinact" pressure/vacuum relief valves 40mm 
and 65mm 

PAPAKURA 

MacEwans Machinery Ltd 
Po Box 3048 
WELLINGTON 

Pump & Machinery Co Ltd 
P O Box 38259 
PETONE 

Pump & Machinery Co Ltd 
Po Box 38259 
PETONE 

Pump & Machinery Co Ltd 
PO Box 38259 
PETONE 

10 

10 

10 

Appn. 
Ref. 
No. 

HO 400956J 

DN 461777E 

DN 401133D 

AK 401139C 

AK 401138E 

DN 461747K 

AK 401136J 

AK 4011251 

AK 401124E 

AK 401116D 

DN 461778 

WN 420420 

DN 461729A 

WN 420285G 

HO 480692B 

HO 480693L 

HO 298835H 

HO 480486E 

AK 401126A 

HO 420515 

HO 480691D 

HO 480694J 

HO 480695G 

No. 121 

*Category 
of 

Appn. 

A 

CA 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

CA 

A 

CA 

A 

A 

A 

VA 

VA 

CA 

VA 

A 

A 

A 


