Tariff Industry Assistance (Advertisement) Notice No. 1985/10 - cont'd

Tariff Item	Description of Goods	Name and Address of Applicant	Part II Ref.	Appn. Ref. No.	*Category of Appn.
84.25.061	Simon gravity selector type A800 for cleaning and grading wheat MOTE: If approved the above goods will be subject to the rates of duty prescribed under Tariff Item 84.25.069 or at rates of duty prescribed under Part II of the Tariff Ref 10	Simon Engineering (Aust) Pty Ltd P O Box 22640 Otahuhu AUCKLAND	10	НО 400956Ј	A
84.36.001	Reeling or winding machines, peculiar to use in woollen or hosiery mills	John H Walker & Co Ltd 614 Great South Road PENROSE	10	DN 461777E	CA
84.36.009	Compact carding willow complete with tube switches, needle lattice and nozzle sets	Cavalier Carpets of NZ Ltd P O Box 23-022 PAPATOETOE	10	DN 401133D	A
84.36.009	Drawing frames for use in the manufacture of carpet yarn	Feltex Carpets NZ Ltd Kensington Plant P O Box 22-433 AUCKLAND 6 C/- Carpenter & Wheeler Ltd P O Box 2658 AUCKLAND	10	AK 401139C	A
84.45.009	Soudronic FBB 5501 Car body welder and ancillary equipment	AHI Metal Containers P O Box 14443 PANMURE	10	AK 401138E	, A
84.45.009	Wickman 1 $^3/8$ " x 6 spindle automatic bar machine (one only)	G Methven & Co Ltd C/- Arthur H Giles Ltd P O Box 504 DUNEDIN	10	DN 461747K	A
84.56.009	Fluid Bed sand cooler/shakeout, sand screening system	Masport Industries Ltd P O Box 14-349 Panmure AUCKLAND	10	AK 401136J	A
84.59.059	Blowing line airlocks for use in the seperation of stocks in the conveying line without loss of pressure	Simon Engineering (Aust) Pty Ltd P O Box 22640 Otahuhu AUCKLAND	10	AK 401125L	A
84.59.059	Buckles, ratchet or cam for use with webbing of a width not less than 25mm, for loading restraints	Gourock Fibres & Plastics NZ Ltd P O Box 3817 AUCKLAND	10	AK 401124E	· А
84.59.059	Crathern sheet feed glue applicator to be used in the manufacture of game board playing surfaces and puzzles	Milton Bradley NZ Ltd Private Bag Glenfield AUCKLAND	10	AK 401116D	A
84.59.059	Industrial agitators	NZ Forest Products Ltd Private Bag AUCKLAND	10	DN 461778	CA
84.59.059	"Kehrmaschien Wayne Machine" used for sweeping all weather track surfaces	Wellington City Council C/- LEP International Ltd P O Box 139 WELLINGTON	10	WN 420420	A
84.59.059	Wire Strippers	W J Hyland Ltd P O Box 9379 Newmarket AUCKLAND	10	DN 461729A	CA
84.61.021	CCC Valves - Epolux epoxy resin non-return valves	Cable-Price Corp Ltd P O Box 10042 WELLINGTON	10	WN 420285G	A
84.61.021	Emco wheaton dry break couplers and adaptors	Pump & Machinery Co Ltd P O Box 38259 PETONE	10	HO 480692B	A
84.61.021	Emco Wheaton J451 100mm api style coupler	Pump & Machinery Co Ltd P O Box 38259 PETONE	10	HO 480693L	A
84.61.021	CURRENT APPROVAL Globe Valves; malleable iron bodied 175mm (7") and over	J F Hargrave Ltd P O Box 9540 WELLINGTON		HO 298835H	VA
84.61.021	REQUESTED APPROVAL Globe valves; malleable iron bodied without	J F Hargrave Ltd		HO 480486E	VA
84.61.021	Hydrostatic testing plugs for the temporary	P O Box 9540 WELLINGTON Pipeline Equipment & Services Ltd P O Box 589	15	AK 401126A	CA
84.61.021	sealing of plain ended tubes, pipes, connections etc. Plug cocks and plug valves - stainless steel	PAPAKURA MacEwans Machinery Ltd P O Box 3048		HO 420515	. VA
84.61.021	bodied less than 40 mm (1 $^{1}/_{2}$) Preset valves for liquid meters	WELLINGTON Pump & Machinery Co Ltd P O Box 38259	10	HO 480691D	A
84.61.021	Sculmatic mark IV flow switch/angle check valve	PETONE Pump & Machinery Co Ltd P O Box 38259	10	HO 480694J	A
84.61.021	"Twinact" pressure/vacuum relief valves 40mm	PETONE Pump & Machinery Co Ltd	10	HO 480695G	A